
Elite Sheep Green Feed Lick is a weather-resistant loose lick
supplement, balanced in vitamins and minerals, specifically
formulated to manage mineral imbalances that often occur
and to support the health and performance of growing lambs,
ewes, and rams when grazing on lush, green pastures.

ELITE SHEEP GREEN
FEED LICK

Typical Analysis (per Kg, As-Fed Basis)

VIT A

VIT B1

VIT D

VIT E

Crude Protein

Max Added Urea

Max Added Salt

Crude Fibre

Calcium

Phosphorus

Magnesium

Sulfur

Cobalt

Iodine

Manganese

Selenium

Zinc

IU

mg

IU

mg

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

mg

mg

mg

mg

mg

PHONE: 02 9609 7922
FAX: 02 9609 7923

ADMIN@NATIONALFEEDSOLUTIONS.COM.AU
WWW.NATIONALFEEDSOLUTIONS.COM.AU

SUPPLIERS OF ELITE NUTRITION AND SOLUTIONS

DISCLAIMER: THIS DOCUMENT/INFORMATION IS INTENDED TO BE USED AS A GUIDE ONLY

Suppliers of Elite nutrition and solutions

360,000

240

60,000

900

3.0%

Nil%

15.0%

5%

15.0%

5.0%

15.0%

1.0%

30

30

2400

12

3000

Is a source of macro minerals including calcium, phosphorus,
magnesium, sulfur and sodium;
Is a source of vitamins, including A, D, E & B1 and trace minerals
including zinc, manganese, cobalt, selenium, iodine to support
animal health. No copper is added to Elite Sheep Green Feed Lick;
Should be offered on an ad-lib basis, with initial introduction
occurring when sheep have access to good quality forages.
Is ideally suited for offering a supplement to lambing ewes

Elite Sheep Green Feed Lick:

Elite Sheep Green Feed Lick should be offered to animals on an ad-lib
basis. Offer in containers with suitable drainage to prevent water
retention. Average intakes will be 20 to 30 grams/head/day – initial
intakes may be higher before reducing to the desired rate after 10 to 14
days. If intakes remain high, please speak with your NFS Nutritional
Consultant.

Livestock should be introduced to Elite Sheep Green Feed Lick
gradually. If only low quality forages are available offer Elite Sheep Dry
Feed Lick for better results. Elite Sheep Green Feed Lick is NOT a
complete feed - DO NOT offer if forage and fibre availability is limiting.
Speak with your NFS Nutrition Consultant for additional information. 


