

Suppliers of Elite nutrition and solutions

ELITE SHEEP GREEN FEED LICK

Elite Sheep Green Feed Lick is a weather-resistant loose lick supplement, balanced in vitamins and minerals, specifically formulated to manage mineral imbalances that often occur and to support the health and performance of growing lambs, ewes, and rams when grazing on lush, green pastures.

Elite Sheep Green Feed Lick:

- Is a source of macro minerals including calcium, phosphorus, magnesium, sulfur and sodium;
- Is a source of vitamins, including A, D, E & B1 and trace minerals including zinc, manganese, cobalt, selenium, iodine to support animal health. No copper is added to Elite Sheep Green Feed Lick;
- Should be offered on an ad-lib basis, with initial introduction occurring when sheep have access to good quality forages.
- Is ideally suited for offering a supplement to lambing ewes

Elite Sheep Green Feed Lick should be offered to animals on an ad-lib basis. Offer in containers with suitable drainage to prevent water retention. Average intakes will be 20 to 30 grams/head/day – initial intakes may be higher before reducing to the desired rate after 10 to 14 days. If intakes remain high, please speak with your NFS Nutritional Consultant.

Livestock should be introduced to **Elite Sheep Green Feed Lick** gradually. If only low quality forages are available offer **Elite Sheep Dry Feed Lick** for better results. **Elite Sheep Green Feed Lick** is NOT a complete feed - DO NOT offer if forage and fibre availability is limiting. Speak with your NFS Nutrition Consultant for additional information.

Typical Analysis (per Kg, As-Fed Basis)

VITA	IU	360,000
VIT B1	mg	240
VIT D	IU	60,000
VIT E	mg	900
Crude Protein	%	3.0%
Max Added Urea	%	Nil%
Max Added Salt	%	15.0%
Crude Fibre	%	5%
Calcium	%	15.0%
Phosphorus	%	5.0%
Magnesium	%	15.0%
Sulfur	%	1.0%
Cobalt	mg	30
Iodine	mg	30
Manganese	mg	2400
Selenium	mg	12
Zinc	mg	3000



PHONE: 02 9609 7922 FAX: 02 9609 7923 ADMIN@NATIONALFEEDSOLUTIONS.COM.AU WWW.NATIONALFEEDSOLUTIONS.COM.AU SUPPLIERS OF ELITE NUTRITION AND SOLUTIONS

DISCLAIMER: THIS DOCUMENT/INFORMATION IS INTENDED TO BE USED AS A GUIDE ONLY